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FISCAL YEAR, SEPTEMBER 2023 — AUGUST 2024 
REGULAR BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE* 

 

 DATE TIME** TYPE OF MEETING LOCATION 
Wednesday 09/06/2023 5:15 PM 1st Tax Hearing Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 

1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 09/13/2023 5:15 PM  2nd & Final Tax Hearing  Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 09/27/2023 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 10/25/2023 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 11/15/2023 
Nov/Dec Mtgs 

Combined  

4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 01/31/2024 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 02/28/2024 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 03/27/2024 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 04/24/2024 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 05/29/2024 
May/June Mtgs 

Combined 

4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 07/31/2024 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 

Wednesday 08/28/2024 4:00 PM Regular Board Meeting Broward Health Sports Medicine Building 
1601 S. Andrews Avenue, Suite 100, 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316 
 

* Subject to Change; Refer to Outlook Invite for details 


